31st Annual Meeting of the North American Membrane Society (NAMS 2022)

Membranes for Sustainability

Tempe, Arizona, USA and Online 14-18 May 2022

Editor:

Weiliang Bai

ISBN: 978-1-7138-5550-7

Printed from e-media with permission by:

Curran Associates, Inc. 57 Morehouse Lane Red Hook, NY 12571



Some format issues inherent in the e-media version may also appear in this print version.

Copyright© (2022) by North American Membrane Society (NAMS) All rights reserved.

Printed with permission by Curran Associates, Inc. (2022)

For permission requests, please contact North American Membrane Society (NAMS) at the address below.

North American Membrane Society (NAMS) University of Arkansas Ralph E. Martin Department of Chemical Engineering 3202 Bell Engineering Center Fayetteville, AR 72701-1201 USA

Phone: +1 479 575-7926 Fax: +1 479 575-7926

names@uark.edu

Additional copies of this publication are available from:

Curran Associates, Inc. 57 Morehouse Lane Red Hook, NY 12571 USA Phone: 845-758-0400

Fax: 845-758-2633

Email: curran@proceedings.com Web: www.proceedings.com

Table of Contents

Welcome Message	1
Letter from the 2022 NAMS Conference Chairs	2
In Memoriam	3
NAMS 2022 Fellows	4
NAMS 2022 Award Recipients	6
Program at a Glance	7
Conference Map	9
Oral Program Grid	10
Plenary Speaker	16
Oral Sessions – Monday	19
Oral Sessions – Tuesday	28
Oral Sessions – Wednesday	38
Poster Session	47
Oral Presentation Abstracts	62
NAMS 2022 Sponsors	157
WA-MS Announcement	170
ICOM 2023 Announcement	171
NAMS 2023 Announcement	172